Multi-X Duo

Part no

5C109322000
5C109327000
5C109327050
5¢109322050

Male/Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Dimension (inch)
3/8"
C
1
3/8"

Product info
Product group
Manufacturer
Application
Eliminator

Electrical connection
No
No
No
No

2 connections, exclusive WEO adapter

520

CEJN
Hydraulics
No

Number of fittings
2

2
2
2

Weight (kg)
1.9
4.74
4.38
1.6
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