Multi-X Duo



Product info Product group Manufacturer Application Eliminator 2 connections, exclusive WEO adapter 520 CEJN Hydraulics No

Part no	Male/Female	Dimension (inch)	Electrical connection	Number of fittings	Weight (kg)
5C109322000	D Female	3/8"	No	2	1.9
5C109327000	0 Male	1"	No	2	4.74
5C109327050	D Female	1"	No	2	4.38
5c109322050	Male	3/8"	No	2	1.6



